
2002 Pilbara Tri-Series
RESULTS - NORTH WEST PLATES 
 
8 YEAR BOYS 
NW1 - Garry Harris 
NW2 - Brendon Holster 
NW3 - Jack Zuvelek 
NW4 - Sean Haufe 
NW5 - Matthew Cooper 
NW6 - Jake Deverell 
NW7 - Brandon Redding 
NW8 - Michael Deacon 
 
8 / 9 YEAR GIRLS 
NW1 - Kirsty Kubala 
NW2 - Amy Maurice 
NW3 - Tayla Simmonds 
 
9 YEAR BOYS 
NW1 - Mitchell Davies 
NW2 - Mark Kay 
NW3 - Brodie Robertson 
NW4 - Jordan Scott 
NW5 - Jason McKellar 
NW6 - Benjamin Gibbons 
NW7 - Liam Hiddlestone 
NW8 - Kaiden Till 
 
10 YEAR BOYS 
NW1 - Dominic Lee-Campbell 
NW2 - Jack Jonas 
NW3 - Joshua Nobbs 
NW4 - Jake Harris 
NW5 - Cain Pollard 
NW6 - Keelan Merlo 
NW7 - Sam Slater 
 
10 / 11 YEAR GIRLS 
NW1 - Tahryn Haufe 
NW2 - Kirsten Dellar 
NW3 - Krichelle Redding 
NW4 - Shelby Zuvelek 
 
11 YEAR BOYS 
NW1 - Samuel Maurice 
NW2 - Aiden Price 
NW3 - Casey Riggs 
NW4 - Shaun Eames 
NW5 - Mitchell Dunne 
NW6 - Joel Arvidson 
NW7 - Mathew Gooden 
NW8 - Lawson Kickett 
 
12 YEAR BOYS 
NW1 - Kym Haufe 
NW2 - Giles Ely 
NW3 - Matthew Hodshon 



NW4 - Aaron Deacon 
NW5 - Christopher Gibbons 
 
12 / 13 YEAR GIRLS 
NW1 - Kate Harper 
NW2 - Amanda Ely 
NW3 - Tegan Morris 
NW4 - Lisa Morrow 
 
13 YEAR BOYS 
NW1 - Matthew Thomas 
NW2 - Simon Eames 
NW3 - Tristan Levis 
NW4 - Regen Coventry 
NW5 - Graeme Riggs 
 
14 YEAR BOYS 
NW1 - Ben Kean 
NW2 - Aaron Morrow 
 
15 / 16 YEARS 
NW1 - Nikki Harper 
NW2 - Brad Moore 
NW3 - Matt Greenaway 
NW4 - Bradley Harris 
NW5 - Luke Gillespie 
 
OPEN CRUISER 
NW1 - Mark Gallaghan 
NW2 - Matthew Thomas 
NW3 - Nikki Harper 
NW4 - Chris King 
NW5 - Lance Harper 
 
40+ CRUISER 
NW1 - Mark Warren 
NW2 - Phil Price 
NW3 - Dave Kean 
NW4 - Steve Eames 
NW5 - Murray Levis 
 
 
RESULTS - TROPHIES 
 
SPROCKETS - 4 / 5 YEAR BOYS 
Mitchell Kean 
Jamie Nottle 
Kobie Simmonds 
Jesse Singleton 
Lucas Stammer 
 
SPROCKETS - 6 YEAR GIRLS & BOYS 
Sam Deverell 
Brenden Harris-Hair 
Aaron Nottle 
Adam Warren 
John Zurakowski 



 
SPROCKETS - 7 YEAR GIRLS & BOYS 
Jacob Gibbons 
Airlie Gooden 
Darcy Jonas 
Kieren Jones 
Braden Levis 
Joshua Maurice 
Shannyn Singleton 
Jordan Turner 
 
8 YEAR BOYS 
1st - Jack Zuvelek 
2nd - Garry Harris 
3rd - Brendon Holster 
 
8 / 9 YEAR GIRLS 
1st - Tayla Simmonds 
2nd - Amy Maurice 
3rd - Kirsty Kubala 
 
9 YEAR BOYS 
1st - Mitchell Davies 
2nd - Jordan Scott 
3rd - Mark Kay 
 
10 YEAR BOYS 
1st - Keelan Merlo 
2nd - Jack Jonas 
3rd - Jake Harris 
 
10 / 11 YEAR GIRLS 
1st - Kirsten Dellar 
2nd - Krichelle Redding 
3rd - Tahryn Haufe 
 
11 YEAR BOYS 
1st - Aidan Price 
2nd - Casey Riggs 
3rd - Samuel Maurice 
 
12 YEAR BOYS 
1st - Matthew Hodshon 
2nd - Giles Ely 
3rd - Kym Haufe 
 
12 / 13 YEAR GIRLS 
1st - Amanda Ely 
2nd - Tegan Morris 
3rd - Kate Harper 
 
13 YEAR BOYS 
1st - Matthew Thomas 
2nd - Graeme Riggs 
3rd - Simon Eames 
 
14 YEAR BOYS 



1st - Ben Kean 
2nd - Aaron Morrow 
 
15 / 16 YEARS 
1st - Nikki Harper 
2nd - Brad Moore 
3rd - Bradley Harris 
 
OPEN CRUISER 
1st - Mark Gallaghan 
2nd - Lance Harper 
3rd - Matthew Thomas 
 
40+ CRUISER 
1st - Dave Kean 
2nd - Mark Warren 
3rd - Phil Price 
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